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Residents Association and Security District 

2023 BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Patrick A. Talley, Jr. 
President and SD Chairman 
 
Douglas W. Finegan 
Treasurer  
 
Mary Looney 
Secretary 
 
Ouida M. Laudumiey 
 
Paulette Rivas 
 
Benjamin J. Waring 
 
Matthew French 
 
Gavin Guillot 
 
Margaret Beer 
 
Hill Dupuy 
 
Scott Zander 
 
Jay Seastrunk 
 
Katherine Smith (ex officio) 
 

 

             FIRST QUARTER 2023 BOARD MEETING AGENDA 
 

             April 11, 2023 

I. Security District Board Meeting – 6:30 P.M. 

1. Call to order, roll call, certification of quorum (Pat) 

2. Approval of Minutes from December 13, 2022, Fourth Quarter Board meeting 
(Mary) 

3. Recognition of new Board Member Courtney Stumm and vote. 

4. Election of Hill Dupuy as a Commissioner and Treasurer to serve the un-expired 
term of Doug Finegan. 

5. 2023 Financial and Budget report YTD (Doug/Hill//Katherine) 

6. Other Business and Reports: 

(a) Status of NOPD/SEI patrols 

(b) Compliance with State Ethics Board requirements (May 15, 2023, deadline for 
2022 report) 

II. Residents’ Association Board Meeting 7:00 P.M. 

1. Approval of Minutes from December 13, 2022, Fourth Quarter Board meeting 

2. Business reports: 

(a) President 

(b) Treasurer – Financial report 

(c) Vice President – Communications/Website report 

 Block Captains 

 Membership Committee 

(d) Social Committee  

 Planning for the Spring TGIF and date 

3. Adjourn 
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UHRA AND SD BOARD MEMBERS (CURRENT) 

  SD Phone Numbers 
1. Patrick Talley (President and SD Chairman)  

talleyp@phelps.com 
 504-289-4289 (c) 

2. Paulette Rivas  
privas62@gmail.com (2022) 504-390-1200 (c) 

3. Ouida Laudumiey   
ouidamartin@hotmail.com  (2021) 504-874-1262 

4. Matt French   
matthewsfrench@gmail.com  (2022) 504-669-8009 

5. Ben Waring   
bwaring@ocsbbs.com (2021) 504-957-3865 

6. Mary Looney (Secretary) 
mlooney2095@cox.net (2024) 504-903-0980 

7. Gavin Guillot 
gavin.h.guillot@gmail.com (2022) 504-615-9366 

8. Margaret Beer 
msbeer1929@gmail.com  (2024) 504-957-7487 

9. Hill Dupuy 
hilldupuy@gmail.com 

 504-400-6025 

10. Scott Zander 
szander@joneswalker.com 

 504-491-6714 

11. Jay Seatrunk 
seastrunk@seastrunk.org 

 504-813-8765 

12. Courtney Stumm 
courtney@carrierestumm.com 

  

13. Katherine Smith (ex officio)  
katherinesmith2@cox.net  

X 504-891-7981   
504-258-2500 (c) 

 
Security District Terms Expiring: 
 
 2021:  Talley (RA President) 

 2021:  Waring (RA) 
   Laudumiey (State Representative) 

 2022:  Rivas (State Senator) 
   Gavin Guillot (RA) 
   French (RA) 

 2023:  Dupuy (RA) 

 2024:  Norwood/Beer (Mayor) 
   Looney (City Councilman) 
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